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Address

499 E High St Ste 112
Lexington,KY 40507-1977

Contact

Phone: 859/225-3343
Fax: 859/243-0770
Contact: Lisa Adkins, President & CEO

Email: Jadkins@bgcf.org
Accredited through September 2019
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Address

306 W Dixie Ave
Elizabethtown,KY 42701-1702

Contact

Phone: 270/737-8393

Fax:

Contact: Mrs. Davette B. Swiney, President/CEO
Email: dswiney@ckcf4people.org

Accredited through October 2019
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Address

325 W Main St Ste 1110
Louisville,KY 40202-4251

http://cof-memberservices.azurewebsites.net/CFLocator-Web/ResultsPageAll.aspx?state=KY
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Contact

Phone: 502/585-4649

Fax: 502/587-7484

Contact: Ms. Susan A. Barry, President and CEO
Email: susanb@cflouisville.org

Accredited through March 2018

The Community Foundation of Nelson County

Address

107 Eastview Ave
Po Box 887

Bardstown,KY 40004
Contact

Phone: 502/348-3953

Fax:

Contact: Byron Corbett, Board Member
Email: bcorbett@bardstowncable.net
Accredited through March 2018

Community Foundation of Northern Kentucky

Address

4890 Houston Rd
Florence,KY 41042-1363

Contact

Phone: 859/572-3365

Fax: 859/572-3464

Contact: Mr. Ernie Prater, Interim Executive Director
Email: ernie.prater@cfnky.org

The Community Foundation of Owensboro-Daviess County

Address

200 E 3rd St
Po Box 825

Owensboro,KY 42303-4277

Contact

http://cof-memberservices.azurewebsites.net/CFLocator-Web/ResultsPageAll.aspx?state=KY
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Phone: 270/926-1860

Fax:

Contact: Sara Hemingway, Executive Director
Email: shemingway@owensboro.com
Accredited through March 2018

The Community Foundation of South Central Kentucky

Address

908 Broadway Ave
Po Box 737

Bowling Green,KY 42101-2566
Contact

Phone: 270/904-2079

Fax:

Contact: Ms. Jennifer Wethington, Executive Director
Email: jenniferw@cfsky.org
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Address

PO Box 7
Paducah,KY 42002-0007

Contact
Phone: 270/442-8622
Fax: 270/575-5726

Contact: Mr. Tony Watkins, CEO
Accredited through December 2017

Community Improvement Foundation of Madisonville and Hopkins

Address

PO Box 431
Madisonville,KY 42431-0008

Contact

http://cof-memberservices.azurewebsites.net/CFLocator-Web/ResultsPageAll.aspx?state=KY
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Phone: 270/821-3435
Fax:
Contact: Shane Browning , Executive Director
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Address
5864 Ky Highway 28
Po Box 310
Chavies,KY 41727-9006
Contact
Phone: 606/439-1357
Fax:
Contact: Gerry F. Roll, Executive Director
Email: gerry@appalachianky.org
Accredited through January 2018
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Address

PO Box 2096
Ashland,KY 41105-2096

Contact

Phone: 606/324-3888

Fax: 606/324-5961

Contact: Mary Witten Wiseman, President
Email: mwwiseman@ftristatefoundation.org
Accredited through December 2017

Green River Area Community Foundation

Address

PO Box 782
Owensboro,KY 42302-0782

http://cof-memberservices.azurewebsites.net/CFLocator-Web/ResultsPageAll.aspx?state=KY
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Contact

Phone:

Fax:

Contact: Mr. G. Dan Giriffith, Executive Director
Email: Dgriffith@owensboro.com

Accredited through March 2018

Hardin County Community Foundation

Address

306 W Dixie Ave
Elizabethtown,KY 42701-1702

Contact
Phone: 270/737-9088
Fax:

Contact: ,
Accredited through March 2018

Lake Area Foundation

Address

PO Box 1570
Russell Springs,KY 42642-1570

Contact

Phone: 270/866-4200

Fax: 270/866-2044

Contact: Ms. Donna Diaz, Executive Director
Email: donnad@lcadd.org

Shelby County Community Foundation

Address

1000 Eminence Pike
Shelbyville,KY 40065-8664

Contact

Phone: 502/633-3345

Fax:

Contact: Mr. Leon Mooneyhan, Board Chair
Email: Imooneyhan@ovec.org

Accredited through March 2018

http://cof-memberservices.azurewebsites.net/CFLocator-Web/ResultsPageAll.aspx?state=KY
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« Wilderness Trace Community Foundation

Address

114 S 4th St
Danville,KY 40422-1826

Contact

Phone: 606/365-7855

Fax:

Contact: Mr. Julian Gander, Board Chair
Email: jgander@garstkagandercpa.com
Accredited through March 2018
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